ArduECU MK1U Technical Manual
Rev B
Storme Technologies, LLC P.O. Box 487
Fort Atkinson, WI, USA 53538
Phone: (920) 397-5208

libraries for the RTC, SD card, onboard LED, XBee and Accelerometer to get you started. Please visit our
website for download links.
Ordering Information:
Variant Part Number Pricing
MK1U-01 ST300-1105 $49
MK1U-02 ST300-1106 $69
MK1U-03 ST300-1107 $89
MK1U-04 ST300-1108 $104
MK1U-05 ST300-1109 $124
MK1U-06 ST300-1100 $158
Table 2. Ordering Information
Please visit www.shop.stormetech.com, or contact us by email or phone to place an order.
ST300-TM-1013-Rev B                             ArduECU MK1U Technical Manual                    20-April-2018
Storme Technologies, LLC | P.O. Box 487, Fort Atkinson, WI, USA 53538 | Phone: (920) 397-5208
info@ardu-ecu.com | www.ardu-ecu.com  | www.stormetech.com
 Page | 23
Spare Parts and Accessories:
Table 3. Spare Parts and Accessories
Technical Support
We are here to support you regarding purchasing, testing, debugging, setup, programming, returns,
RMA’s etc. Please contact us with any questions!
Note that the Information contained in this document is subject to change at any time without notice.
Part Number Description Pricing
ST300-1101 Kit, ArduECU Accessory $8.00
ST980-1010 Faceplate, ArduECU MK1 32 Position  $14.00
ST300-1024 Housing, ArduECU MK1 without Breather Vent $14.00
ST300-1008 Tool, ArduECU MK1 Housing Opener $3.00
ST300-1104 Kit, ArduECU Connector Set $22.00
ST300-1010 Power Supply, 12VDC 2 Amp Indoor  $12.00
ST300-1009 Converter, Serial to USB $18.00
ST980-1110 Card, 1GB SD Memory
$7.00
Storme Technologies, LLC P.O. Box 487
Fort Atkinson, WI, USA 53538